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Q1 What company do you represent?

RESPONSES

Bauer Technologies

Bachy Soletanche

Central Piling

CGL

Cementation

Franki Foundations

Martello

Bauer Technologies UK Ltd
BAUER Technologies Ltd
Bauer Technologies

BAUER Technologies
BAUER Technologies Ltd
Bauer

DAWSON-WAM

CITB

united utilities

Balfour Beatty Ground Engineering
Bachy Soletanche
Cleveland Steel & Tubes Ltd
Martello Piling Ltd

Bauer Equipment UK Ltd
Bachy Soletanche
Cleveland Steel & Tubes Ltd

Soilmec

Answered: 24

1/13

Skipped: 1

SurveyMonkey

DATE
11/1/2018 9:18 AM

10/30/2018 5:10 PM
10/29/2018 4:11 PM
10/29/2018 9:08 AM
10/29/2018 8:13 AM
10/26/2018 4:27 PM
10/26/2018 9:07 AM
10/26/2018 8:21 AM
10/26/2018 7:04 AM
10/25/2018 6:00 PM
10/25/2018 3:49 PM
10/25/2018 2:46 PM
10/25/2018 10:57 AM
10/25/2018 10:18 AM
10/25/2018 8:25 AM
10/25/2018 8:14 AM
10/25/2018 7:24 AM
10/24/2018 4:54 PM
10/24/2018 2:23 PM
10/24/2018 1:43 PM
10/24/2018 11:56 AM
10/24/2018 10:56 AM
10/24/2018 10:15 AM
10/24/2018 9:49 AM
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Q2 How would you describe the locality of the Intercontinental London
Park Lane Hotel?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 1

Excellent

Good

Average

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Excellent 75.00% 18
Good 25.00% 6
Average 0.00% 0
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL 24
# COMMENTS DATE

1 Good location but expensive rooms. 10/25/2018 3:49 PM

2 Bit of a walk to the nearest tube stop but was ok 10/25/2018 2:46 PM

3 Really great service and helpful staff at the hotle 10/24/2018 2:23 PM
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Q3 How would you rate the ticket price of £125 (ex VAT)?

Answered: 23  Skipped: 2

Excellent

Good

Average
Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 30.43% 7
Good 60.87% 14
Average 8.70% 2
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL 23
# COMMENTS DATE
1 Generous amount of wine on the table and drinks pre dinner. 10/29/2018 4:11 PM
2 cheaper than other such events and better as | didnt pay 10/25/2018 8:14 AM
3 N/A 10/24/2018 4:54 PM
4 We only used our tickets recieved through FPS membership. 10/24/2018 11:56 AM
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Q4 How would you rate the drinks and canape reception?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 0

Excellent

Good

Average
Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 56.00% 14
Good 40.00% 10
Average 4.00% 1
Poor 0.00% 0
TOTAL 2
# COMMENTS DATE
1 | was not drinking but it did not seem as though a lot of people were eating canapes 10/30/2018 5:10 PM
2 A few more canapes would have been nice 10/29/2018 8:13 AM
3 | thought the room was big and sufficiently spacious for the numbers. There was a good range of 10/25/2018 3:49 PM
drinks available. | can't recall having a canape

4 Too short, should have been longer. 10/25/2018 10:52 AM
5 you actually had beer and not just wine and orange juice 10/25/2018 8:14 AM
6 Good selection for those who may not be champagne drinkers 10/24/2018 4:54 PM
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Q5 How would you rate the quality of the food served during the dinner?

Answered: 24  Skipped: 1

Excellent

Good

Average
Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 62.50% 15
Good 29.17% 7
Average 4.17% 1
Poor 4.17% 1
TOTAL 24
# COMMENTS DATE
1 The menu was good but not as good as at the tasting. Food was well presented and no-one spilt 10/25/2018 3:49 PM
either gravy or sauce on my shoulder as usually happens

2 Portions far too small 10/25/2018 10:52 AM
3 Draft Beer would be good 10/25/2018 10:18 AM
4 nice vegetarian option 10/25/2018 8:14 AM
5 The only reason poor is because main meal was cold.... otherwise excellent 10/24/2018 1:43 PM
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Q6 How would you rate the guest speaker, Sir Clive Woodward, OBE?

Answered: 24

Skipped: 1

Excellent

Good

Average
Poor
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Excellent 75.00%
Good 8.33%
Average 12.50%
Poor 4.17%
TOTAL
# COMMENTS
1 Best speaker that we've had.
2 Great choice and a welcome departure from previous formats. Good to place early on the agenda.
3 Very dissappointing, was more interested in promoting himself and his company than entertaining
the guests. some good points that he made but not a good speaker
4 Clive has to be respected. he gave a number of insights and he managed to keep the attendees
attention for a full 30 mins which is an achievement
5 Better than a comedian
6 A dry and somewhat long-winded presentation.
7 maybe would have been better after we had eaten...but really enjoyed
8 Found the speaker for 2017 alot more engaging.
9 Very interesting and somthing different from the normal after dinner speaker, especially as it was
pre-dinner !!
10 The best yet, by a long distance.

11

My only comment, perhaps a touch too serious? But his content was excellent, and relatable,
particularly given that most attendees do head up teams!

6/13
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90% 100%

DATE

10/29/2018 4:11 PM
10/29/2018 8:13 AM
10/26/2018 9:07 AM

10/25/2018 3:49 PM

10/25/2018 2:46 PM
10/25/2018 10:52 AM
10/25/2018 8:14 AM
10/24/2018 4:54 PM
10/24/2018 2:23 PM

10/24/2018 11:56 AM
10/24/2018 10:15 AM

18

24
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Q7 How did you feel about the balance of the awards?

Answered: 22  Skipped: 3

Correct balance

There should
be more comp...

There should
be more...
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Correct balance 63.64% 14
There should be more company awards 36.36% 8
There should be more individual awards 0.00% 0
TOTAL 22
# COMMENTS DATE
1 | feel there is room for a couple more awards, perhaps company ones. The individual ones work 10/29/2018 8:13 AM

well and should be retained.

2 More company awards, potentially sustainability or social awards? 10/25/2018 10:18 AM
3 Sorry | did not stay for the Awards 10/25/2018 8:25 AM
4 liked the mix of company and individual 10/25/2018 8:14 AM
5 Thought there should have been more awards in general. 10/24/2018 4:54 PM

7113
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Q8 Overall, how satisfied were you with the awards event?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 0

Extremely
Satisfied

Reasonably
satisfied

Satisfied

Dissatisfied

Extremely
dissatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extremely Satisfied 56.00% 14
Reasonably satisfied 36.00% 9
Satisfied 4.00% 1
Dissatisfied 4.00% 1
Extremely dissatisfied 0.00% 0
TOTAL 25
# COMMENTS DATE

1 | think it was a real step forward in quality of venue, meal and overall event. Well organised and 10/25/2018 3:49 PM

managed by the FPS and Intercointinental teams.

2 Finishing the event immediately after the awards, with no music or further entertainment was not 10/25/2018 10:52 AM
idea.
3 my first and very enjoyable 10/25/2018 8:14 AM
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Q9 What type of compere/speaker would you like to see at future award
events?

Answered: 21  Skipped: 4

Industry
speaker

Motivational
speaker

Comedian

Sports
personality

Business
personality

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Industry speaker 33.33% 7

Motivational speaker 42.86% 9

Comedian 23.81% S

Sports personality 33.33% 7

Business personality 33.33% 7

Total Respondents: 21

# COMMENT DATE

1 This is the key - how do we follow Sir Clive 10/30/2018 5:10 PM

2 Happy with various types of speaker but should be appropriate to a professional member 10/29/2018 8:13 AM
organisation. Clive Woodward was excellent

3 | think there is a need to concentrate on quality of speaker whatever area they come from. 10/25/2018 3:49 PM

4 Mix it up 10/25/2018 10:18 AM

5 no preference 10/25/2018 8:14 AM

6 Any of the above can work well if the corrent person is selected. 10/24/2018 2:23 PM
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Q10 Do you have any suggestions as to new award categories for next

years event?

Answered: 9  Skipped: 16

RESPONSES

Should we recognise a best project of the year?

Company awards for internal initiatives and for projects?

Innovation in offsite foundation systems

Best FPS Joint venture or collaborative initiative

sustainability or social awards?

Same as this year

Keep them to five or six awards. We could add one to recognise associate member input.

Piling Project of the year. Gold/Silver/Bronze awards. (similar to the BCSA awards which are
always very well attended/received!)

Most innovative contractor

10/13

DATE

10/30/2018 5:10 PM
10/29/2018 8:13 AM
10/26/2018 4:27 PM
10/26/2018 8:21 AM
10/25/2018 10:18 AM
10/25/2018 8:25 AM
10/25/2018 7:24 AM
10/24/2018 10:15 AM

10/24/2018 9:49 AM
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Q11 If you were a sponsor, do you think your package was good value for
money? Do you have any sponsorship package suggestions? Please

provide comments in the box below.

Answered: 19

Skipped: 6

Yes
No
Not applicable
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 21.05%
No 10.53%
Not applicable 68.42%
TOTAL
# COMMENTS DATE
1 As headline sponsor, our package was perfect for us, so much so that we've already committed to

headline sponsor the 2019 event. The small touches such as the branded chocolates were really
impressive. Its a tricky thing to balance sufficient exposure for the sponsor vs. overbearing/pushy
marketing, we felt the balance was just right, so thank you.

1/13

13

19

10/24/2018 10:15 AM
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Q12 How do you think the FPS can improve on future events?

Answered: 8  Skipped: 17

# RESPONSES DATE

1 It was just about perfect. Thanks Caroline and team for organising. 10/29/2018 4:11 PM
2 Keep innovating and changing 10/29/2018 8:13 AM
3 I'd suggest either a professional announcer for the award categories or someone more 10/25/2018 3:49 PM

comfortable with public speaking

4 | don't think you could do any more to improve it is all excellent. 10/25/2018 8:25 AM
5 | think there was some comment around numbers - interested to see you run both a summer one 10/25/2018 8:14 AM
and this event - not sure of the timing between the two but maybe consider making these further
apart...
6 No comment 10/25/2018 7:24 AM
7 Introduce more awards categories to make it feel more of an awards evening to celebrate the 10/24/2018 4:54 PM

industry rather then a social event where the awards seemed more of an addition.

8 Keep up the high standard of work 10/24/2018 2:23 PM

12/13



Federation of Piling Specialists Awards 2018

© 0o N o O»u

Answered: 9  Skipped: 16

RESPONSES
Great organisation Caroline!

People were very respectful of the speaker and judging by my table duly inspired. Gender balance
could be improved, this would benefit individuals, the industry and the event itself. Couple of tables
at least with no female representation at all. Positive action required by MDs!

No

| enjoyed this event more than most in recent years. I'd like to thank the Chair for continuing to
drive improvements in the event. This always seems to mean more cost but the quality has
definitely stepped up. I'd hope the majority of members share this opinion and are willing to
continue to invest in this function

Was an enjoyable evening - well done

Thank you for the invitation.

No

A very enjoyable evening. Well organised and well run.

Just to simply say, a job very well done by Caroline from start to finish. Thank you, &
Congratulations for running a fantastic event.
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Q13 Do you have any additional comments you'd like to add?

DATE
10/30/2018 5:10 PM

10/29/2018 4:11 PM

10/26/2018 8:21 AM
10/25/2018 3:49 PM

10/25/2018 2:46 PM
10/25/2018 8:25 AM
10/25/2018 7:24 AM
10/24/2018 11:56 AM
10/24/2018 10:15 AM
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